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Desert Theatricals – Rehearsal Schedule – FROZEN, Jr. 
as of 02/11/2026 – Final – (But subject to change) 
All rehearsals at the Amphitheatre unless noted 

 
 

Monday, Apr 20 
4:00-6:00pm 

  

4pm Parent Meeting, Measurements, Music Full Cast 
 

Tuesday, Apr 21 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Music Rehearsal Full Cast 
Wednesday, Apr 22 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm  w/Jo 
 
4pm  w/Ray 
 
5pm  w/Ray 

Let the Sunshine On 
 
Page 21-36 
 
First Time In Forever 

Townspeople, Young Anna 
Young Elsa, King and Queen 
Mid Elsa, Mid Anna (K&Q) 
Townspeople 1-4, Bishop 
Add Housekeeper, Butler 
Handmaiden, Cook, Anna 
Caste Staff, Big Elsa 

Thursday, Apr 23 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm  w/Jo 
 
4pm  w/Ray 
 
5pm  w/Ray 

Continue Let the Sunshine On 
 
Scene 5, Dangerous to Dream 
 
Scene 6 

Townspeople, Young Anna 
Young Elsa, King and Queen 
Kristoff, Sven, Anna, Hans 
Bishop, Elsa 
Add Steward, Weselton 

Monday, Apr 27 
4:00-6:00pm 

  

4pm  w/Jo 
 
4pm  w/Ray 
4:30pm w/Ray 

Love Is An Open door 
 
Scene 2, A Little Bit of You 
First Joik, Do You Wanna Build… 

Anna, Hanz 
Townspeople Couples 
Young Elsa and Young Anna 
Adding K&Q, Pabbie, Bulda 

Tuesday, Apr 28 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Run Opening Scene 1-6 
Block end of Scene 6 

Everyone from prior 3 days 
Anna, Elsa, Hanz, Wesselton 

Wednesday, Apr 29 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm  w/Jo 
 
4pm  w/Ray 
 
5pm 

In Summer 
 
Scene 7, Reindeer are better….. 
You’re Hired 
Let It Go, Scene 9 

Olaf, Anna, Kristoff, Sven, 
Summer Chorus 
Kristoff, Sven, Anna 
 
Add Elsa 
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This rehearsal schedule is subject to change. 

Thursday, Apr 30 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm  w/Jo 
 

Hygee 
 

Oakes, Family 1-4, Anna 
Kristoff, Olaf, Oaken Ens. 
Sven 

Friday, May 1 
9am 

 
LOAD IN 

 
Crew 
 
 

Saturday, May 2 
10:00-12:00pm 

  

10am Scene 10-12, First Time Reprise 
Mountainfall, Foot of the Mountain 

Hanz, Wessleton, 
Townspeople 1-3, Anna, Olaf 
Kristoff, Sven, Elsa 

Monday, May 4 
4:00-6:00pm 

   

4pm  w/Jo 
 
4pm  w/Ray 

Fixer upper 
 
Scene 13-14, Colder By The Minute, 
Finale 1 and 2 

Pabbie, Kristoff, Anna 
Hidden Folk, Bulda 
Hanz, Wesselton, Elsa, Sven 
Kristoff, Ann, Olaf, 
Townspeople 

Tuesday, May 5 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Run Scene 7 to end of show Full Cast 
Wednesday, May 6 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Run Thru Show Full Cast 
Thursday, May 7 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Run Thru Show Full Cast 
Friday, May 8 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

  

4pm Run Thru Show Full Cast 
Saturday, May 9 
10:00-1:30 p.m. 

COSTUMES 
Girls 10am, Boys 11am 
12pm Rehearsal after costume fittings 

 

Monday, May 11 
6:00-8:30pm 

  

6pm Run Thru Full Company 
Tuesday, May 12 
6:00-8:30pm 

  

6pm Run Thru Full Company 
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Wednesday, May 13 
6:00-8:30pm 

  

6pm Run Thru Full Company 
Thursday, May 14 
6:30-8:00 p.m. 

  

6pm Run Thru AND Video Tape Full Company 
Friday and Saturday, May 15 
and 16 

7:00pm Call Time for 8pm Show Full Cast 

   
 


